Semester :

Gasal

Tahun Ajaran : 2022
Blok : SKRIPSI
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NIM

20190350003
20190350004
20190350005
20190350006
20190350007
20190350008
20190350010
20190350012
20190350013
20190350014
20190350015
20190350016
20190350017
20190350018
20190350020
20190350021
20190350022
20190350023
20190350024
20190350025
20190350026
20190350027
20190350028
20190350029
20190350030
20190350031
20190350032

20190350033

20190350034
20190350035
20190350036
20190350037
20190350038
20190350039
20190350040
20190350041
20190350043
20190350044
20190350045
20190350046
20190350047
20190350048
20190350049
20190350050
20190350053
20190350054
20190350055
20190350056
20190350057
20190350058
20190350059
20190350060
20190350061
20190350062

NAMA

Dhiya Putri Zalfa

Salma Amalia

Afri Elfida Hastanti

Nisa Maulida Aryani
Haniifah

Ameirzan Maulana Juhaeni
RAKHMA FITRIANINGSIH
Fathiyya Azizah Rahmah
Odilia Danti Nugrahaningtyas
Adha Rizma Alfirianti

Lisa Winda Kurniawati
Igbal Jazuliyanto

Fara Ghais Sabirah

Dhea Mustafa

Deansyah Yanuar Pratama
Nabila Uswah Riswana
Nariswari Cahya Ardani
Adisti Rahma Putri

Hasna Rifdhotul Umma
Rizqa Auliya

Salwa Dwi Agustin. S
llham Intan Dari

Anggi Nopita Sari

Fika Prasiwi

Sonya Puspa Wardhani
Sindi Novita Sari

Prili Pricilia

Dhecella Winy Cintya
Ningrum

Ananda Fahmi Nasfayana
Ulfa Fauziah

Afifah Zahrah

Sekar Ayu Tsaniafitri

Arif Riski Gusnanto

lIham Catur Kurniawan
Ajeng Dwi Maulisa

Tasya Aulia Mutiara E
Riva Nuraenun Nisa
Adella Anggita Sari

Nasya Rizkilia
Nurulfaridah Laelatunadhifah
Rifda Hanun Zhafira

Siti Halimatussa'diyah
Anindya Putri Puspita Sari
Radhwa Fauztina

Devi Astriani

Natasya Ayunda Putri

Dio Fahlevi Yokka Rajasa
Sophia Farra lleina

Audri Apriliani

llma Yanti

Fadhilah Anwar Hidayat
Nurina Salsabila

Dewi Mardika Sari
Muhammad figo saputra
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Nilai Akhir
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Nilai Huruf
Natural
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No.
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NIM

20190350063
20190350064
20190350065
20190350066
20190350067
20190350068
20190350071
20190350072
20190350074
20190350075
20190350076
20190350077
20190350078
20190350079
20190350080
20190350081
20190350082
20190350083
20190350084
20190350085
20190350086
20190350087
20190350089
20190350090
20190350091

20190350092

20190350094
20190350095
20190350096
20190350097
20190350098
20190350100
20190350101
20190350102
20190350103
20190350104
20190350105
20190350106

20190350107

20190350108
20190350109
20190350110
20190350111
20190350112
20190350113
20190350114
20190350115
20190350116

NAMA

Muhammad Tenri

Dwi Febriyani

Rizky Anita Fajarani
Sukmawati Az Zahrah
Febby Ardhia Pramesti
Dina Latifah Hanum
Dwi Yulia Saputri
Mentari
Fatimatuzzahra

Ade Achmad Firmansyah
Jessy Jauza

Galih Kukuh Prayogo
Umi Khumaeroh
Meilidya Vani Sabeta
Alma Nafisa Fauzyya
Ruli Khoirul Mustakim
Fazan Ramdhani
Ajeng Nurul Khoirunnisa
Nadia Ramadani
Mutiara Nafida Zulfa
Raja Rola Winanda
Putri Maharani Pramuji
Asni Fathul Jannah
Inka Aprissa

Wardah Dwi Latifah
Adhe Filiyahtri Mauliyah
Mochdar

Robby Erwanda Alvin
Nur Hidayah

Nahtia Rini Asrianti
Silvia Agatha Putriyana
Alfiah Amaliyah

Dhiva Andarika Fitri
Zikra Aulia

Nuha Haifa Arifin

Firda Restu Awalia
Rizka Mustika Mukhsin
Salsa Egisti Fourzia
Trisnalina Nandiyanti
Tyas Fabandari Dewi
Hapsari

Arifah Annur

Rizka Ramadalisa
Alfina Rakhmadani
Fajar Ari Mustofa
Kemal Ihsan Aryo Prabowo
Rissa Latifa

Alvia Safitri

Fikri Fadhlurrahman
Siti Mey Nurtika
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Nilai Huruf
Natural
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